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000051030 Roof Replacement 27,000 10/11/2024

000050272 Solar Power Syste 198,000 07/02/2024

31801 POOL 250 03/12/2014

30651 SFR 1,265 12/11/2012

2014HX Base Yr

3452 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,148 110.8745 124.18 390,919 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2301

BAS 2,301 100 2,301 251,449

FGR 961 55 529 57,808

FOP 222 30 67 7,322

FOP 838 30 251 27,429

4,322 3,148 344,009

BAS= W9 FOP= W35 N7  U7 L7  W10  L7 D7  S13 E15  D7 R6   R1
U1  E7  D2 R2   R5 U5  E9  D5 R5   R9 U9  N5$ S5  D9 L9   L5
U5  W9  D5 L5   L2 U2  W7  D1 L1   L6 U7  W17 S30 FGR= S19 W4
S24 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6 N20  R9 U9   L12 U12  N2 W15$ E15 S2  D12
R12  N2 FOP= E31 N6 W11 N4 W9 S4 W11 S6$ N6 E11 N4 E9 S4 E11
S1 E5 S2 E7 N45$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,392.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,784

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 23,940

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 50 100 5,000.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 27,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,520

59,944

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,040

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 144,000


